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Bus 152 Pollards Hill - Mitcham - Colliers Wood - Raynes 
Park - New Malden

Go to website

Direction
Walton Avenue — South Lodge Avenue / Yorkshire Road

42 stops

Open route schedule

Walton Avenue

Queens Road New Malden

Shannon Corner / Rookwood Avenue

Shannon Corner

Carters Bridge

Bushey Road / Grand Drive

Raynes Park

Raynes Park Library

Sydney Road

Lower Downs Road

Wimbledon Chase Station

The Nelson Health Centre

Wilton Crescent

Merton Park Tram Stop

Wimbledon Fire Station

Morden Road

South Wimbledon Station

Merton High Street /Haydons Rd

Merton Abbey / Merton High Street

Colliers Wood Station

Christ Church (Sw19)

Route schedule
Walton Avenue — South Lodge Avenue / Yorkshire Road

Monday 00:00-23:40

Tuesday 00:00-23:40

Wednesday 00:00-23:40

Thursday 00:00-23:40

Friday 00:00-23:40

Saturday 00:00-23:40

Sunday 00:00-23:39

Route info

Direction: Walton Avenue

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Runnymede

Chelsea Fields

Lavender Avenue (CR4)

Lewis Road (CR4)

Love Lane Mitcham

Mitcham Fair Green

Downe Road / Mitcham Library

Eveline Road

Lock's Lane

Eastfields Rd / Mitcham Eastfields Stn

Mitcham Eastfields Station

St Mark's C Of E Academy Playing Fields

Clay Avenue

Warminster Way

Meopham Road / Woodstock Way

Streatham Park Cemetery

Rosemead Avenue Streatham Vale

Northborough Road

Ivy Gardens

Pollards Hill Library

South Lodge Avenue / Yorkshire Road



Direction
South Lodge Avenue / Yorkshire Road — Walton Avenue

46 stops

Open route schedule

South Lodge Avenue / Yorkshire Road

Leicester Avenue

Northumberland Gardens

Pollards Hill / Westmorland Way

Carisbrooke Road /Hertford Way

Conway Gardens

Pollards Hill Library

Ivy Gardens

Northborough Road

Stanford Way

Meopham Road / Woodstock Way

Clay Avenue

St Mark's C Of E Academy Playing Fields

Mitcham Eastfields Station

Eastfields Road

Lock's Lane

Downe Road / Mitcham Library

Mitcham Fair Green

Love Lane Mitcham

Sadler Close

Lewis Road (CR4)

Lavender Avenue (CR4)

Chelsea Fields

Runnymede

Colliers Wood Station

Route schedule
South Lodge Avenue / Yorkshire Road — Walton Avenue

Monday 00:00-23:40

Tuesday 00:00-23:40

Wednesday 00:00-23:40

Thursday 00:00-23:40

Friday 00:00-23:40

Saturday 00:00-23:40

Sunday 00:00-23:40

Route info

Direction: South Lodge Avenue / Yorkshire Road

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-152-1732729429-2548764748


Merton Abbey / Merton High Street

Merton High Street /Haydons Rd

South Wimbledon Station

Morden Road

Wimbledon Fire Station

Merton Park Tram Stop

Wilton Crescent

The Nelson Health Centre

Wimbledon Chase Station

Lower Downs Road

Sydney Road

Raynes Park Library

Raynes Park

Bushey Road / Grand Drive

Carters Bridge

Raynes Park High School

Shannon Corner Superstores

Shannon Corner / Beverley Way

Shannon Corner / Rookwood Avenue

Queens Road New Malden

Walton Avenue

152 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Morden

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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